
Northridge School Mexico 
Year Summary Calendar - 2025-2026

 
This is a tool for you to be able to plan your holidays as best as possible. 

For all events and happenings, visit our FULL, WEBSITE CALENDAR. 
(Find the link on the top of our webpage) 

This calendar may be edited at any time. Last edit - July 14, 2025 

Monday Aug-18 First Day of High School 
Wednesday - Friday August 20 - 22 Freshman Class Camp (9th) 
Friday Aug-29 Elementary & Middle School Supply Drop-off 
   
Monday Sep-01 First day of Elementary & Middle School 
Monday - Tuesday Sept. 15-16 No School (Independence Day) 
Monday Sept. 22 – Oct. 3 1st Term Exams HS 
Friday Sep-26 No School for ES & MS (Teachers In-service) 
   
Monday Oct. 13 - 17 1st Term Exams ES & MS 
Saturday Oct-18 Bonfire 
Friday Oct-31 No School ES & MS  (Teachers In-service) 
   
Monday November 3 - 13 2nd Term Exams HS 
Friday Nov-14 No School 
Monday Nov-17 No School 
Friday Nov-28 No School ES & MS  (Teachers In-service) 
   
Monday December 1 - 8 ES & MS 2nd Term Exams 
Wednesday Dec-10 Last day HS 
Wednesday December 10 - 19 1st Round Exams HS 
Friday Dec-12 No School (Our Lady of Guadalupe) 
Saturday Dec-20 X-mas vacation 
   
Monday Jan-05 HS Classes resume. 
Monday Jan-12 Classes resume for ES & MS 
Friday Jan-30 No school. 
   
Monday Feb-02 No School. 
Tuesday February 3 - 10 ES & MS 3rd Term Exams 
Monday February 16 - 26 1st Term Exams HS 
Friday Feb-27 No School ES & MS  (Teachers In-service) 
   
Monday Mar-16 No School 
Friday Mar-27 No School ES & MS  (Teachers In-service) 
Saturday Mar-28 Easter break begins 
   
Monday Apr-13 Classes Resume 
Monday April 20 - 30 2nd Term Exams HS 
   
Friday May-01 No School (Labor Day) 
Monday May-04 No School 
Monday May 11 - 19 5th Term Exams ES & MS 
Friday May-15 No School (Teacher’s Day) 
Friday May-29 HS Last Day 
Friday May-29 No School ES & MS  (Teachers In-service) 
   
Monday June 1 - 9 1st Round Exams HS 
Tuesday June 2, 9 & 15 (3 days) Workshop for new parents (obligatory) 
Friday June 19 - 25 6th Term Exams ES & MS 
Friday Jun-26 No School ES & MS  (Teachers In-service) 
   
Wednesday Jul-15 Last day of school ES & MS 

 

https://nsm.edu.mx/calendar/

